
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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GRAVES, KENNA  3885
 298.00  2.570 149.0   5  826.00 3.620  0.00   0  2.520 154.0   1   8.710 225.0  1

Back #:

GRUBB, BRYLEE  6700
 293.00  2.450 179.0   2  775.00 3.030 79.00  11 12.450 74.00   9  17.930 150.0  2

Back #:

BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 363.00  3.270  0.00   0  751.00 2.790 139.0   6  9.030 84.00   8  15.090 165.0  3

Back #:

HRUBY, SOPHIE  3947
 313.00  2.930 59.00  14  740.00 3.030 79.00  11  3.550 94.00   7   9.510 195.0  4

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  724.00 2.840 129.0   7  2.770 144.0   2 105.610 90.00  5

Back #:

PERKINS, RYLEE  6959
 312.00 12.820  0.00   0  710.00 2.780 149.0   5  3.270 114.0   5  18.870 135.0  6

Back #:

GRUBB, TIERSYN  7058
 308.00  2.830 89.00  11  701.00 3.830  0.00   0  3.130 124.0   4   9.790 180.0  7

Back #:

DARPHIN, KYNDRA  4919
 343.00  3.080  0.00   0  687.00 3.100  0.00   0  2.810 134.0   3   8.990 210.0  8

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 296.00  2.500 169.0   3  669.00 2.910 99.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 105.410 105.0  9

Back #:

FIELDS, REED  7173
 372.00 100.00  0.00   0  635.00 2.860 114.0   8  3.370 104.0   6 106.230 45.00 10

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 365.00  3.290  0.00   0  609.00 2.690 169.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 105.980 75.00 11

Back #:

GARNER, BRYLEIGH  5428
 304.00 100.00  0.00   0  572.00 2.470 189.0   1 12.690 64.00  10 115.160 15.00 12

Back #:

BRUNSON, BELLA  3840
 366.00  2.270 189.0   1  555.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.270  0.00 13

Back #:

NORWOOD, ANDI  7544
 378.00 100.00  0.00   0  537.00 2.720 159.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 202.720  0.00 14

Back #:

DIEDRICHS, BROOKE  7668
 341.00  2.650 139.0   6  534.00100.00  0.00   0 12.770 54.00  11 115.420  0.00 15

Back #:
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BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
 350.00 100.00  0.00   0  529.00 2.680 179.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 202.680  0.00 16

Back #:

CARPENTER, ZOEY  3448
 355.00 12.240  0.00   0  499.00 2.860 114.0   8 100.00  0.00   0 115.100 30.00 17

Back #:

WILBURN, HARPER KATE.  5462
 299.00  2.720 119.0   8  462.00100.00  0.00   0 12.920 44.00  12 115.640  0.00 18

Back #:

CALCOTE, ALLIE  3528
 228.00  3.070  0.00  19  431.00 3.080 49.00  15 13.050 34.00  13  19.200 120.0 19

Back #:

BREWER, JOSIE  7404
 332.00  2.850 79.00  12  411.00 4.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.100  0.00 20

Back #:

PRUITT, KK  5337
 252.00  2.810 99.00  10  411.00 3.380  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 106.190 60.00 21

Back #:

CEREZO, SUNNIE  6059
 328.00 11.810  0.00   0  407.00 3.030 79.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 114.840  0.00 22

Back #:

SMITH, HADLEIGH  7106
 247.00  2.540 159.0   4  406.00 5.060  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.600  0.00 23

Back #:

HOUCK, LANA  7846
 327.00  2.860 69.00  13  396.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.860  0.00 24

Back #:

WAITE, MATTIE  6338
 363.00  2.980 16.33  15  379.33100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.980  0.00 25

Back #:

PINTER, MEAH GRACE  6084
 373.00  3.380  0.00   0  373.00 4.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.810  0.00 26

Back #:

HEGARTY, KAELIN  3048
 371.00 100.00  0.00   0  371.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 27

Back #:

BOERBOOM, MALLORY  7459
 368.00 100.00  0.00   0  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 28

Back #:

WILBURN, AVERY  5477
 367.00 100.00  0.00   0  367.0013.020  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.020  0.00 29

Back #:

COUCH, CYDNEY  6220
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  366.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 30

Back #:
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DERR, ADDYSON  6702
 365.00  3.650  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.650  0.00 31

Back #:

SCHULER, JOJO  7317
 365.00  4.600  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.600  0.00 32

Back #:

SAVANT, ALLISON  3350
 364.00  5.820  0.00   0  364.00 4.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.140  0.00 33

Back #:

THOMAS, DREW  5519
 364.00 13.370  0.00   0  364.00 4.030  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.400  0.00 34

Back #:

CARR, BRIANA .  6778
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00 3.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.520  0.00 35

Back #:

ANDIS, BROOKE  6598
 363.00  3.830  0.00   0  363.00 5.420  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.250  0.00 36

Back #:

FUNK, ADDISON .  7964
 362.00  3.580  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.580  0.00 37

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAZELY .  6955
 361.00  3.870  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.870  0.00 38

Back #:

HAMILTON, KAYLYNN  3942
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0014.150  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.150  0.00 39

Back #:

BRANNING, HOLLY  6923
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 40

Back #:

PETERS, KAYLA  7190
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0014.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.180  0.00 41

Back #:

HUGHES, PAISLEE  5924
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0012.400  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.400  0.00 42

Back #:

HOWELL, DALLY  7446
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 43

Back #:

ADAMS, BAILEY  7524
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 44

Back #:

BROWN, MCKYLEE  3586
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.0013.720  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.720  0.00 45

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY
07/06/2024 09:47:36 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

FRUGE, KYNSLEE  6699
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00 3.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.460  0.00 46

Back #:

PARKMAN, RALEY  6498
 358.00  4.080  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.080  0.00 47

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY P  4416
 358.00 12.990  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.990  0.00 48

Back #:

GRAVES, JASEY.  7813
 358.00  4.430  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.430  0.00 49

Back #:

COUCH, CARLEY  6563
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 50

Back #:

BROWN, CHEYENNE  3351
 357.00 100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 51

Back #:

JENKINS, SHANLEY  7270
 356.00  4.210  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.210  0.00 52

Back #:

RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.0012.960  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.960  0.00 53

Back #:

DAVIS, KARLY  7624
 226.00  2.680 129.0   7  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.680  0.00 54

Back #:

KEAKEALANI, LILIA  6062
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 55

Back #:

GORDON, CLAIRE  6190
 354.00  3.300  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.300  0.00 56

Back #:

ALLRED, RYLEIGH  4203
 354.00  3.720  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.720  0.00 57

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 352.00 100.00  0.00   0  352.00 3.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.880  0.00 58

Back #:

FRUGE, KAYLEE  7885
 349.00  6.530  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.530  0.00 59

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
 349.00 100.00  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 60

Back #:
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SHUMWAY, KENNA  3582
 349.00 100.00  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 61

Back #:

HILLMAN, ABBY  6122
 349.00 100.00  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 62

Back #:

HILL, KORI  3282
 348.00  4.410  0.00   0  348.00 6.420  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.830  0.00 63

Back #:

KAY, ELLA  7978
 239.00  2.760 109.0   9  348.00 3.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 106.740  0.00 64

Back #:

VALDEZ, LACEY  3312
 348.00 100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 65

Back #:

STEWART, OLIVIA  6488
 347.00 100.00  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 66

Back #:

MOORE, LACI  5667
 346.00 12.050  0.00   0  346.00 4.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.330  0.00 67

Back #:

NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.00 4.820  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.820  0.00 68

Back #:

WILLIFORD, ANNA  3396
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

ENGEL, TALLI  7110
 343.00  3.600  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.600  0.00 70

Back #:

BROWN, SARAH  5290
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

JENKINS, MAECE  5607
 343.00 11.820  0.00   0  343.00 6.200  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.020  0.00 72

Back #:

BRANUM, MADDIE  6069
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 73

Back #:

CORNWALL, LIBBY  4670
 342.00 14.260  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.260  0.00 74

Back #:

COX, KATIE  4462
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00 3.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.980  0.00 75

Back #:
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BAIN, EMMA  4616
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

BRANHAM, KATIE  3003
 341.00  4.400  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.400  0.00 77

Back #:

WATSON, KASHA .  7349
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.0013.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.180  0.00 78

Back #:

KERR, SIENNA  6422
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 79

Back #:

DAVIS, KAMRY  7842
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 80

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE  6695
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00 4.580  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.580  0.00 81

Back #:

EWING, HALEY  3038
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 82

Back #:

VAN LITH, ISABELLA .  4547
 339.00  3.970  0.00   0  339.00 3.300  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.270  0.00 83

Back #:

HART, KINSEY  3002
 338.00 100.00  0.00   0  338.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 84

Back #:

MUDGE, KENSLEY  7410
 337.00 100.00  0.00   0  337.00 3.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.650  0.00 85

Back #:

PICKEL, GARRETT  7006
 337.00  3.450  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.450  0.00 86

Back #:

FELCHLE, MADI  3536
 336.00 13.400  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.400  0.00 87

Back #:

MILLER, HOPE  7568
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 88

Back #:

GACAYAN, HI'ILEI  3285
 335.00  5.850  0.00   0  335.00 3.820  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.670  0.00 89

Back #:

THOMAS, EMILY  7264
 335.00 12.940  0.00   0  335.0012.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.510  0.00 90

Back #:
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VINCENT, JENNA  5508
 333.00 100.00  0.00   0  333.0012.810  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.810  0.00 91

Back #:

NOVITSKI, PIPER  3703
 332.00  3.540  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.540  0.00 92

Back #:

BURNETTE, LORENA JAMES  6267
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.00 3.860  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.860  0.00 93

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 332.00  4.050  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.050  0.00 94

Back #:

WOOD, JOSIE  3966
 331.00 14.170  0.00   0  331.00 5.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.760  0.00 95

Back #:

KING, NATALIE  5553
 330.00  4.030  0.00   0  330.00 4.220  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.250  0.00 96

Back #:

GILBERT, JAYLEIGH .  3793
 330.00  3.810  0.00   0  330.0014.610  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.420  0.00 97

Back #:

STONE, COLEE  7592
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 98

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 327.00 100.00  0.00   0  327.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 99

Back #:

ONAKA, HAYDEN  3363
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

SUGGS, RUBY .  7307
 324.00  5.950  0.00   0  324.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.950  0.00101

Back #:

METZ, CASSIE JO  4938
 323.00  3.950  0.00   0  323.00 5.080  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.030  0.00102

Back #:

GINN, PYPER  5176
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00103

Back #:

GANTT, JASEY  7822
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00104

Back #:

MCDONALD, KRISTEN  4568
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00 3.270  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.270  0.00105

Back #:
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STEWART, ELLIE  7117
 321.00  3.430  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.430  0.00106

Back #:

WARD, PRESLEY  4850
 321.00  3.410  0.00   0  321.00 4.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.180  0.00107

Back #:

ANDREWS, LEXI  5302
 320.00  3.110  0.00   0  320.00 5.880  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.990  0.00108

Back #:

STEHR, PEYTANN  4247
 319.00 100.00  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00109

Back #:

ERICKSON, TAYLOR  4675
 318.00 100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

FAUCHEAUX, PEYTON  6201
 316.00 100.00  0.00   0  316.0013.410  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.410  0.00111

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
 315.00 13.830  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.830  0.00112

Back #:

CLACK, BRIANNA .  3807
 315.00  3.790  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.790  0.00113

Back #:

BLACK, KEELY  7074
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  315.00 3.560  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.560  0.00114

Back #:

POZEN, ZOEY .  4168
 315.00 100.00  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH  4769
 314.00 100.00  0.00   0  314.00 3.140  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.140  0.00116

Back #:

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
 313.00 27.100  0.00   0  313.00 3.450  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.550  0.00117

Back #:

MCMILLIN, REBECCA .  4311
 312.00  3.500  0.00   0  312.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.500  0.00118

Back #:

JONES, JESSALYN  7741
 253.00 100.00  0.00   0  312.00 3.050 59.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 203.050  0.00119

Back #:

MASON, KILEY  6603
 311.00 13.520  0.00   0  311.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.520  0.00120

Back #:
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KING, CHLOE  3630
 311.00  3.410  0.00   0  311.00 3.620  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.030  0.00121

Back #:

SNYDER, TEAGAN  4674
 311.00  3.180  0.00   0  311.00 4.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.280  0.00122

Back #:

ECHARD, KEAGAN  5821
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00123

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
 310.00 13.550  0.00   0  310.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.550  0.00124

Back #:

BAILEY, LENA  4639
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.00 3.730  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.730  0.00125

Back #:

HARLAN, RYLEE  4019
 309.00 100.00  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00126

Back #:

EDWARDS, JAZMINE  6647
 308.00 12.970  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.970  0.00127

Back #:

STELLY, MAKAYLA  7097
 307.00 100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

MOE, MADI  7902
 307.00 100.00  0.00   0  307.00 5.580  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.580  0.00129

Back #:

SMITH, SAMANTHA  7166
 307.00 100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

PALMER, RILEY  3519
 306.00  5.010  0.00   0  306.00 3.150  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.160  0.00131

Back #:

STEDELIN, FAITH  5127
 305.00  0.000  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00132

Back #:

BERINGER, BROOKLYN  7597
 303.00 13.580  0.00   0  303.00 4.100  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.680  0.00133

Back #:

GINTER, ZOIE .  3862
 302.00 100.00  0.00   0  302.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00134

Back #:

SCOTT, KYNDAL  4071
 300.00 100.00  0.00   0  300.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00135

Back #:
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ELDER, BROOKE  4660
 299.00  5.220  0.00   0  299.0021.840  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.060  0.00136

Back #:

WHITING, SHYLAR  5854
 299.00 100.00  0.00   0  299.0013.580  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.580  0.00137

Back #:

FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 297.00  4.820  0.00   0  297.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.820  0.00138

Back #:

MOORE, KARSON  6885
 296.00 100.00  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00139

Back #:

JONES, KYLIE  3941
 296.00 100.00  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00140

Back #:

ROBERTS, TAYLOR  5601
 292.00 100.00  0.00   0  292.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00141

Back #:

RAYMOND, SAGE  7936
 292.00  3.380  0.00   0  292.0012.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 115.840  0.00142

Back #:

CALHOUN, CARA BETH  7210
 292.00 100.00  0.00   0  292.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00143

Back #:

BARRATT, ASHLEY  6249
 292.00  3.920  0.00   0  292.00 4.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.630  0.00144

Back #:

BURKETT, JAYDA  7265
 291.00  3.460  0.00   0  291.00 4.500  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.960  0.00145

Back #:

DAVIS, CHANNING  3263
 291.00 100.00  0.00   0  291.0013.610  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.610  0.00146

Back #:

ANDERSON, DAISY DEE  7272
 289.00 100.00  0.00   0  289.00 4.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.520  0.00147

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 287.00  3.540  0.00   0  287.0013.390  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.930  0.00148

Back #:

FOBES, PAYTEN  3546
 286.00 100.00  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00149

Back #:

COLLIER, MADDIE  6455
 286.00 100.00  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00150

Back #:
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PAYNE, KAYLYNN  6523
 285.00 100.00  0.00   0  285.00 3.710  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.710  0.00151

Back #:

KEAKEALANI, EMALIA .  6526
 285.00  3.260  0.00   0  285.00 3.480  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 106.740  0.00152

Back #:

HELMICK, LEXI  6096
 282.00 100.00  0.00   0  282.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00153

Back #:

KINNEMAN, ABBEY  4609
 280.00 13.260  0.00   0  280.00 3.660  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.920  0.00154

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
 280.00  4.070  0.00   0  280.0012.460  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.530  0.00155

Back #:

RICKMAN, BAILEY  6067
 279.00  3.930  0.00   0  279.00 4.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.220  0.00156

Back #:

HOTZLER, SADIE  5027
 278.00 100.00  0.00   0  278.00 3.850  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.850  0.00157

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
 276.00 100.00  0.00   0  276.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00158

Back #:

HOLMES, JACEY  4617
 274.00 100.00  0.00   0  274.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00159

Back #:

FOLZ, PEYTON  7207
 257.00  2.980 16.33  15  273.33100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.980  0.00160

Back #:

CASS, TAYLYN  6605
 273.00  3.530  0.00   0  273.0013.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.850  0.00161

Back #:

DIERINGER, CIERRA .  3892
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00 3.490  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.490  0.00162

Back #:

SLONE, BELLA  3411
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00163

Back #:

GARLAND, KAIDYN  7988
 272.00 100.00  0.00   0  272.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00164

Back #:

MCKENDREE, ALEAH  6686
 272.00  3.330  0.00   0  272.0013.030  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.360  0.00165

Back #:
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HELMICK, EMMA  6233
 272.00 100.00  0.00   0  272.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00166

Back #:

SENKO, RYAN  6577
 268.00  5.570  0.00   0  268.0014.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.850  0.00167

Back #:

STEDELIN, EMILY  7099
 267.00 100.00  0.00   0  267.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00168

Back #:

ROARK, BREE  4995
 264.00 100.00  0.00   0  264.0013.060  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.060  0.00169

Back #:

CLARK, MADELYN  3948
 264.00 100.00  0.00   0  264.00 3.990  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.990  0.00170

Back #:

WHITE, CHLOE  7505
 263.00  3.020  0.00  18  263.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.020  0.00171

Back #:

ADAMS, RYLEIGH KAYE .  4559
 260.00 100.00  0.00   0  260.00 5.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.130  0.00172

Back #:

DIEDRICHS, LIBBY  7514
 259.00  4.010  0.00   0  259.00 6.910  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.920  0.00173

Back #:

KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 257.00 100.00  0.00   0  257.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00174

Back #:

WARD, KANNON  4787
 250.00 100.00  0.00   0  250.00 4.600  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.600  0.00175

Back #:

SHATTUCK, MADISON  7995
 250.00 14.130  0.00   0  250.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.130  0.00176

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HALLE  7742
 250.00 100.00  0.00   0  250.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00177

Back #:

WIESNER, ADYSYN  7360
 249.00 100.00  0.00   0  249.00 5.480  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.480  0.00178

Back #:

TINGLEY, JOSEY .  7085
 240.00 12.430  0.00   0  240.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.430  0.00179

Back #:

COURVILLE, JADYN  6151
 236.00  3.960  0.00   0  236.00 3.350  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 107.310  0.00180

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY
07/06/2024 09:47:36 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

WALLEY, MOLLIE  7938
 234.00 100.00  0.00   0  234.00 4.730  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.730  0.00181

Back #:

CHANCE, RAEGAN  7997
 233.00  3.140  0.00   0  233.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.140  0.00182

Back #:

WARD, MORGAN  5793
 208.00  2.980 16.33  15  224.33100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.980  0.00183

Back #:

BOYD, AVA  7230
 221.00 100.00  0.00   0  221.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00184

Back #:

LATHROP, KORYN  6871
 221.00 100.00  0.00   0  221.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00185

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
 218.00 100.00  0.00   0  218.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00186

Back #:

WILKINSON, CHARLI  4490
 216.00 100.00  0.00   0  216.00 3.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.320  0.00187

Back #:

GOEMMER, MAKENNA  6829
 213.00 100.00  0.00   0  213.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00188

Back #:

GARCIA, ROSA  7743
 211.00 100.00  0.00   0  211.00 4.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.230  0.00189

Back #:

KEARNEY, ANNABELLE  7073
 209.00 100.00  0.00   0  209.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00190

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 206.00 13.090  0.00   0  206.00 4.340  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 117.430  0.00191

Back #:

HENDRIX, SARA  6489
 205.00 100.00  0.00   0  205.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00192

Back #:

DERR, AUSTYN  6527
 204.00 100.00  0.00   0  204.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00193

Back #:

TROYER, BAILEY  7423
 191.00  6.710  0.00   0  191.00 3.530  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.240  0.00194

Back #:

HALL, AMY  4017
 174.00 100.00  0.00   0  174.00 3.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.690  0.00195

Back #:
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FORD, MADISON  6753
 171.00 100.00  0.00   0  171.00 3.990  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.990  0.00196

Back #:


